
Mandi Prices Today Ranga Reddy - Markets

Commodity Market Price High - Low Date Prev Price Unit

Tomato - Local Chevella APMC  1,000.00  1,000.00 -  1,000.00 2025-12-30  1,000.00 INR/Quintal

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Chevella APMC  6,000.00  6,000.00 -  6,000.00 2025-12-29  6,000.00 INR/Quintal

Brinjal Chevella APMC  3,000.00  3,000.00 -  3,000.00 2025-12-23  3,000.00 INR/Quintal

She Buffalo - She Baffelo Narsingi APMC  35,000.00  35,000.00 -  35,000.00 2025-12-14  35,000.00 INR/Quintal

Cow Narsingi APMC  30,000.00  30,000.00 -  30,000.00 2025-12-14  30,000.00 INR/Quintal

He Buffalo - He Baffelo Narsingi APMC  25,000.00  25,000.00 -  25,000.00 2025-12-14  25,000.00 INR/Quintal

Calf Narsingi APMC  15,000.00  15,000.00 -  15,000.00 2025-12-14  15,000.00 INR/Quintal

Cabbage Chevella APMC  1,300.00  1,300.00 -  1,300.00 2025-12-13  1,300.00 INR/Quintal

Arhar(Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Local Tanduru APMC  13,140.00  14,622.00 -  12,762.00 2025-12-08  13,140.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Local Tanduru APMC  3,618.00  3,618.00 -  3,078.00 2025-12-08  3,618.00 INR/Quintal

Cauliflower - African Sarson Chevella APMC  15.00  15.00 -  15.00 2025-12-06  15.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Green Mehndipatnam(Rythu Bazar)  900.00  900.00 -  900.00 2025-11-05  900.00 INR/Quintal

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd Mehndipatnam(Rythu Bazar)  3,800.00  3,800.00 -  3,800.00 2025-11-05  3,800.00 INR/Quintal

Cluster beans - Cluster Beans Mehndipatnam(Rythu Bazar)  6,500.00  6,500.00 -  6,500.00 2025-11-05  6,500.00 INR/Quintal

Leafy Vegetable - Leafy Vegetables Mehndipatnam(Rythu Bazar)  3,000.00  3,000.00 -  3,000.00 2025-11-05  3,000.00 INR/Quintal

Brinjal - Arkasheela Mattigulla Mehndipatnam(Rythu Bazar)  4,500.00  4,500.00 -  4,500.00 2025-11-05  4,500.00 INR/Quintal

Cauliflower - African Sarson Mehndipatnam(Rythu Bazar)  2,300.00  2,300.00 -  2,300.00 2025-11-05  2,300.00 INR/Quintal

Cucumbar(Kheera) - Cucumbar Mehndipatnam(Rythu Bazar)  1,800.00  1,800.00 -  1,800.00 2025-11-05  1,800.00 INR/Quintal

Snakeguard - Other Mehndipatnam(Rythu Bazar)  2,300.00  2,300.00 -  2,300.00 2025-11-05  2,300.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato - Deshi Mehndipatnam(Rythu Bazar)  2,100.00  2,100.00 -  2,100.00 2025-11-05  2,100.00 INR/Quintal

Yam (Ratalu) - Other Mehndipatnam(Rythu Bazar)  4,000.00  4,000.00 -  4,000.00 2025-11-05  4,000.00 INR/Quintal

Beetroot Mehndipatnam(Rythu Bazar)  4,000.00  4,000.00 -  4,000.00 2025-11-05  4,000.00 INR/Quintal

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Mehndipatnam(Rythu Bazar)  5,000.00  5,000.00 -  5,000.00 2025-11-05  5,000.00 INR/Quintal

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Mehndipatnam(Rythu Bazar)  1,500.00  1,500.00 -  1,500.00 2025-11-05  1,500.00 INR/Quintal
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Carrot Mehndipatnam(Rythu Bazar)  6,500.00  6,500.00 -  6,500.00 2025-11-05  6,500.00 INR/Quintal

Drumstick Mehndipatnam(Rythu Bazar)  1,000.00  1,000.00 -  1,000.00 2025-11-05  1,000.00 INR/Quintal

Field Pea Mehndipatnam(Rythu Bazar)  5,500.00  5,500.00 -  5,500.00 2025-11-05  5,500.00 INR/Quintal

French Beans (Frasbean) Mehndipatnam(Rythu Bazar)  6,500.00  6,500.00 -  6,500.00 2025-11-05  6,500.00 INR/Quintal

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Mehndipatnam(Rythu Bazar)  3,500.00  3,500.00 -  3,500.00 2025-11-05  3,500.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - 1st Sort Mehndipatnam(Rythu Bazar)  2,400.00  2,400.00 -  2,400.00 2025-11-05  2,400.00 INR/Quintal

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Mehndipatnam(Rythu Bazar)  4,500.00  4,500.00 -  4,500.00 2025-11-05  4,500.00 INR/Quintal

Cabbage Mehndipatnam(Rythu Bazar)  1,800.00  1,800.00 -  1,800.00 2025-11-05  1,800.00 INR/Quintal

Colacasia Mehndipatnam(Rythu Bazar)  2,300.00  2,300.00 -  2,300.00 2025-11-05  2,300.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - (Red Nanital) Mehndipatnam(Rythu Bazar)  2,800.00  2,800.00 -  2,800.00 2025-11-05  2,800.00 INR/Quintal

Carrot Kukatpally(Rythu Bazar)  6,500.00  6,500.00 -  6,500.00 2025-11-03  6,500.00 INR/Quintal

Cauliflower - African Sarson Kukatpally(Rythu Bazar)  2,300.00  2,300.00 -  2,300.00 2025-11-03  2,300.00 INR/Quintal

Cluster beans - Cluster Beans Kukatpally(Rythu Bazar)  6,500.00  6,500.00 -  6,500.00 2025-11-03  6,500.00 INR/Quintal

Pumpkin - Other Kukatpally(Rythu Bazar)  3,500.00  3,500.00 -  3,500.00 2025-11-03  3,500.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato - Deshi Kukatpally(Rythu Bazar)  2,300.00  2,300.00 -  2,300.00 2025-11-03  2,300.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato - Deshi Chevella  1,000.00  1,000.00 -  1,000.00 2025-11-03  1,000.00 INR/Quintal

Brinjal - Other Chevella  3,000.00  3,000.00 -  3,000.00 2025-11-02  3,000.00 INR/Quintal

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd Kukatpally(Rythu Bazar)  4,500.00  4,500.00 -  4,500.00 2025-11-02  4,500.00 INR/Quintal

Leafy Vegetable - Leafy Vegetables Kukatpally(Rythu Bazar)  2,000.00  2,000.00 -  2,000.00 2025-11-02  2,000.00 INR/Quintal

Colacasia Kukatpally(Rythu Bazar)  2,300.00  2,300.00 -  2,300.00 2025-11-02  2,300.00 INR/Quintal

Drumstick Kukatpally(Rythu Bazar)  10,500.00  10,500.00 -  10,500.00 2025-11-02  10,500.00 INR/Quintal

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Kukatpally(Rythu Bazar)  5,000.00  5,000.00 -  5,000.00 2025-11-02  5,000.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Green Kukatpally(Rythu Bazar)  900.00  900.00 -  900.00 2025-11-02  900.00 INR/Quintal

Cauliflower - African Sarson Chevella  1,500.00  1,500.00 -  1,500.00 2025-11-02  1,500.00 INR/Quintal

Brinjal - Arkasheela Mattigulla Kukatpally(Rythu Bazar)  4,000.00  4,000.00 -  4,000.00 2025-11-02  4,000.00 INR/Quintal

Field Pea Kukatpally(Rythu Bazar)  6,000.00  6,000.00 -  6,000.00 2025-11-02  6,000.00 INR/Quintal
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